
 

 

   2018 St. Joseph Tennis Schedule (2-12-18) 
 
 
Monday, March 5—HOME—3:00—Tri Country* 
 
Wednesday, March 7—Leland Racquet Club—3:00—Deer Creek 
 
Tuesday, March 27—HOME—3:00—Indianola Academy 
 
Wednesday, March 28—HOME—3:00—St. Al 
 
Thursday, April 5—HOME—3:30—French Camp 
 
Friday, April 6—The Club At Crossgates (Brandon)-3:30-Park Place 
 
Monday, April 9—HOME—3:00—Newton 
 
Friday, April 13—HOME—12:00—Manchester* 
 
Monday, April 16—Monroe Athletic Club—3:15—River Oaks 
 
Tuesday, April 17—HOME—3:00—Briarfield 
 
Monday, April 23—HOME—All Day—District Tournament 
 
**Monday, April 30—HOME—All Day—North State Tournament 
 
May 9—TBA—All Day—State AA Tennis Tournament 
 
 
*District Matches 
 
**Subject to change 
 
WE ARE LOOKING TO ADD ANOTHER MATCH TO THE 
SCHEDULE. WE WILL LET YOU KNOW AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


